Code

8382
8347
8344

8328
8329
8336
8333
8334
8335
8337
8369
8370
8371
8331
8338
8339
8364
8380
8302
8301
8354
8390

8345
8346
8388
8389
8381
8377
8378
8383
8384
8368
8332
8360
8355
8362
8356
8303
8305
8306
8365
8366

_dhe

Virginia’s

CTE

Resource Center

2023-2024 Course Listing:

Health and Medical Sciences
(Courses in bold have been revised for 2023-2024)

SCED Code

14255
12900
14252

14054
14054
14055
14055
14055
14055
14055
14001
14001
14001
14002
14157
14157
14053
14251
14001
14001
14299
14199

14151
14151
14151
14151
14063
14102
14102
14154
14154
14051
14002
14051
14051
14051
14051
14051
14152
14152
14060
14060

VA Ext.

36
Il

I-A

I-A
]

Course Title

Biomedical Innovation (PLTW)
Biomedical Technician

Biotechnology Foundations in Health and Medical
Sciences

Dental Careers |

Dental Careers |

Emergency Medical Responder
Emergency Medical Technician |
Emergency Medical Technician Il
Emergency Medical Technician IlI
Emergency Medical Telecommunications
Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
Health Assisting Careers

Health Informatics

Healthcare Information Security

Home Health Aide

Human Body Systems (PLTW)
Introduction to Health and Medical Sciences
Introduction to Health and Medical Sciences
Introduction to Mortuary Science
Introduction to Nutrition for Health and Medical
Sciences

Medical Assistant |

Medical Assistant Il

Medical Coding and Billing |

Medical Coding and Billing Il

Medical Interventions (PLTW)

Medical Laboratory Technology |
Medical Laboratory Technology Il
Medical Terminology

Medical Terminology

Medication Aide

Mental Health Assisting Careers

Nurse Aide |

Nurse Aide | Condensed

Nurse Aide Il

Nurse Aide Il Condensed
Patient Care Technician

Pharmacy Technician |

Pharmacy Technician Il
Physical/Occupational Therapy |
Physical/Occupational Therapy Il



8357
8358
8359
8379
8375
8376
8372
8373
7660
8316
7662
8317
8367
8391
8351
8352
8397
8398

14052
14052
14052
14254
14105
14105
14061
14061
14062
14062
14062
14062
14201
14201
14056
14056
14057
14057

Practical Nursing |

Practical Nursing Il

Practical Nursing llI

Principles of the Biomedical Sciences (PLTW)
Radiologic Technology |

Radiologic Technology Il

Respiratory Therapy |

Respiratory Therapy I

Sports Medicine/Athletic Training |

Sports Medicine/Athletic Training | Condensed
Sports Medicine/Athletic Training Il

Sports Medicine/Athletic Training Il Condensed
Sterile Processing Technician |

Sterile Processing Technician Il

Surgical Technologist |

Surgical Technologist Il

Vision Care Technician |

Vision Care Technician



	2023-2024 Course Listing: Health and Medical Sciences
	Code SCED Code VA Ext. Course Title


