

2023-2024 Course Listing: Health and Medical Sciences

(Courses in bold have been revised for 2023-2024)

Code	SCED Code	VA Ext.	Course Title
8382	14255		Biomedical Innovation (PLTW)
8347	12900		Biomedical Technician
8344	14252		Biotechnology Foundations in Health and Medical
			Sciences
8328	14054	1	Dental Careers I
8329	14054	II	Dental Careers II
8336	14055	IV	Emergency Medical Responder
8333	14055	1	Emergency Medical Technician I
8334	14055	II	Emergency Medical Technician II
8335	14055	III	Emergency Medical Technician III
8337	14055	V	Emergency Medical Telecommunications
8369	14001	9	Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
8370	14001	18	Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
8371	14001	36	Health and Medical Sciences Exploratory
8331	14002	1	Health Assisting Careers
8338	14157	1	Health Informatics
8339	14157	II	Healthcare Information Security
8364	14053		Home Health Aide
8380	14251		Human Body Systems (PLTW)
8302	14001	II	Introduction to Health and Medical Sciences
8301	14001	1	Introduction to Health and Medical Sciences
8354	14299		Introduction to Mortuary Science
8390	14199		Introduction to Nutrition for Health and Medical
			Sciences
8345	14151	1	Medical Assistant I
8346	14151	II	Medical Assistant II
8388	14151	III	Medical Coding and Billing I
8389	14151	IV	Medical Coding and Billing II
8381	14063		Medical Interventions (PLTW)
8377	14102	I	Medical Laboratory Technology I
8378	14102	II	Medical Laboratory Technology II
8383	14154	II	Medical Terminology
8384	14154	I	Medical Terminology
8368	14051	36	Medication Aide
8332	14002	II	Mental Health Assisting Careers
8360	14051	1	Nurse Aide I
8355	14051	I-A	Nurse Aide I Condensed
8362	14051	II	Nurse Aide II
8356	14051	II-A	Nurse Aide II Condensed
8303	14051	III	Patient Care Technician
8305	14152	1	Pharmacy Technician I
8306	14152	II	Pharmacy Technician II
8365	14060	1	Physical/Occupational Therapy I
8366	14060	II	Physical/Occupational Therapy II

8357	14052	I	Practical Nursing I
8358	14052	П	Practical Nursing II
8359	14052	Ш	Practical Nursing III
8379	14254		Principles of the Biomedical Sciences (PLTW)
8375	14105	I	Radiologic Technology I
8376	14105	II	Radiologic Technology II
8372	14061	I	Respiratory Therapy I
8373	14061	II	Respiratory Therapy II
7660	14062	I	Sports Medicine/Athletic Training I
8316	14062	I-A	Sports Medicine/Athletic Training I Condensed
7662	14062	II	Sports Medicine/Athletic Training II
8317	14062	II-A	Sports Medicine/Athletic Training II Condensed
8367	14201	I	Sterile Processing Technician I
8391	14201	II	Sterile Processing Technician II
8351	14056	I	Surgical Technologist I
8352	14056	П	Surgical Technologist II
8397	14057	I	Vision Care Technician I
8398	14057	II	Vision Care Technician